Interconnection and Net Metering of
Customer-Owned Generation

Calendar Year 2010
Name of Utility CITY OF STARKE
Contact: Ricky Thompson
Title: Operations Manager
Telephone: (904) 966-0584
E-Mail: rthompson@cityofstarke.org

Date:

12/31/2010

Customer

#

305082

County

Bradford

Renewable
Technology
utilized

Capacity

(DC)
100%

Gross Power
Rating (AC)

85%

Date

07/27/09

Total Energy
Interconnect Payment Made
to Customer for
Calendar Year

$1,434.68

Total Energy
Payment Made
to Customer
Since: 7/21/09

$1,882.57

Total

30.00

25.50

$1,434.68

$1,882.57

TOTAL kWh

Customer Customer . 16 Feb-10  Mar-10 May-10 Jun-10 Jul-10 Aug-10 Sep-10 Oct-10  Nov-10  Dec-10
# Delivered to
Grid

305082 25273 | 1,405 1,815 2,180 2,800 3,011 2,432 2,162 2,132 1,837 1957 2087 1455
0 -
0 -

TOTAL kWh

C“S;‘t""" Deliveredto  Jan-10  Feb-10  Mar-10 May-10 Jul-10 Aug-10 Sep-10 Oct-10 Nov-10  Dec-10
Customer

305082 16,135 | 1,874 1,358 1,321 938 1,370 991 1,131 1,761 1,325 1605 1292 1169

0 B

0 _

0 B

0 B

TOTAL

kWh 16,135




