Interconnection and Net Metering of Customer-Owned Generation Calendar Year 2010

Name of Utility	CITY OF STARKE
Contact:	Ricky Thompson
Title:	Operations Manager
Telephone:	(904) 966-0584
E-Mail:	rthompson@cityofstarke.org
Date:	12/31/2010

Customer #	County	Renewable Technology utilized	kW Capacity (DC) 100%	Gross Power Rating (AC) 85%	Interconnect Date	Total Energy Payment Made to Customer for Calendar Year	Total Energy Payment Made to Customer Since: 7/21/09
305082	Bradford	Solar	30.0	25.5	07/27/09	\$1,434.68	\$1,882.57
Total			30.00	25.50		\$1,434.68	\$1,882.57

Customer #	TOTAL kWh Customer Delivered to Grid	Jan-10	Feb-10	Mar-10	Apr-10	May-10	Jun-10	Jul-10	Aug-10	Sep-10	Oct-10	Nov-10	Dec-10
305082	25,273	1,405	1,815	2,180	2,800	3,011	2,432	2,162	2,132	1,837	1957	2087	1455
0	-												
0	-												
0	-												
0	-												
TOTAL													
kWh	25,273												
Customer #	TOTAL kWh Delivered to Customer	Jan-10	Feb-10	Mar-10	Apr-10	May-10	Jun-10	Jul-10	Aug-10	Sep-10	Oct-10	Nov-10	Dec-10
305082	16,135	1,874	1,358	1,321	938	1,370	991	1,131	1,761	1,325	1605	1292	1169
0	-												
0	-												
0	-												
0	-												
TOTAL kWh	16,135												